
PUR RFP 008- Move Management Request for Qualifications IDIQ 
 Pre-Bid  Zoom Conference Attendees List 

 

   

          

                               

 

 

 

 

 

Firm Name 

 

 

Contact Name 

 

 

Email Address 

 

 

Attended 

 

 

 

 

VECRA, Inc. 

 

 

Richardo Payne 

Anthony Anderson 

 
 
rpayne@vecrainc.com  
aanderson@vecrainc.com 
 

 

 

 

 

Y 

 

 

 

MGAC 

 

 

Lanette Richardson 

ReNee Mohr 

 

lanette.richardson@mgac.
com 
renae.mohr@mgac.com  
darrell.groves@mgac.com  

 

 

Y 

 

 

Stanley G. 

Alexander, Inc. 

 

 

 

Bruce Slater 

 

  
 
 bslater@alexanders.net 

 

 

Y 

Nix 

Development 

Co, LLC 

 

Raymond Nix 

Melanie 

 
raymond@nixdevco.com 
melanie@nixdevco.com  

 

Y 

 

 

BWC 

 
LaKisha Holley 
Daryl Flood 

 
bwci.dcmetro@gmail.com  
darylflood@aol.com  

 

Y 

 

Allen & Son 

Moving & 

Storage, Inc. 

  

 

Robert Grider 

 

 

r.grider@allenandsonmoving.

com 

 

Y 

The ELOCEN 

Group, LLC 

 

 

Kevin Schell 

 
 
kevins@elocengroup.com 

 

Y 

Dynamic 

Facility Designs 

LLC 

 

Lawrence Truman 

 

 

ltruman@dfdv.com  

 

 

Y 
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